Express M	lail Label No	. EL4	86845334	$\overline{t}\overline{s}$		Date:	11/	3/00			
	11300					Cus	tomer	No. 0133	33		80875PAL
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-	15-93	R	ECORDA E	ATIC PAT		12-08	3-20	00			TMENT OF COMMERC ent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ® ®	® ▼	,	,	/ A J					•		▼ 0 ;
Ass Ass Ass	conveying party(gnor # 1: Peter gnor # 2: Robe gnor # 3: Alphognor # 4: Thom	T. Aylı rt P. Bo onse D.	urdelais Camp			1015	4497				JC917 U.S. P.
2. Name and	address of rece	ving pa	arty(ies):			•					
Name: Ea	stman Kodak C	ompany	/	City:	Roch	ester		State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201
3. Nature of	Conveyance:	x	Assignmen	nt		Other:					
Ass Ass Ass	gnor # 1: 02 No gnor # 2: 02 No gnor # 3: 02 No gnor # 4: 02 No	ovembe ovembe ovembe	r 2000 r 2000 r 2000		nnlica	tion No. T	o Re Ass	ianed			
	on number(s) or ment is being filed				• •	tion No. To		•	ne as the ex	cecution	
	gnment, unless state	_		meanon, u	ic (Acot	in m date of t	пс аррпса	ion is the sai.	ne as the ca	ceution	
5. Name and	address of party	to wh	om correspo	n lence o	concer	ning docun	nent sho	ıld be mail	led:		
Name:	Sarah Meek	Rober	ts	Add	ress:	Eastn	nan Kod	ak Compar	ıy, Paten	t Legal St	aff
City:	Rochester			S	tate.	NY		Zip:	1465	50-2201	
	number of applic	rations	and natents			- ———— :(1) unless	stated a	-			
	(37 CFR 1.21h):				closed	X	_	rized to be	charged	to deposi	t account
8. Eastman l	Kodak Company	Depos	it account nu	umber: (05-02			 			
				DO N	O) USI	THIS SPAC	E				
To the b	nt and signature. est of my knowle iginal document		d belief, the	feregoin	g infor	mation is t	rue and	correct and	d any atte	ached cop	y is a true copy
	Mary Capper	·ell	1	\/\^					, 1	, , ,	1.1.
N	ame of Person S			JY	ar	Sign	nature	arel		///	Date
						C			,		pr
								Total number	of pages in	cluding cov	ver sheet: 3
1/2000 DMGUYE	000 S0100000 M	(S£)	9705399								

12/11/2000 DNGUYEN 00000102 00/0825 09765399

PATENT REEL: 011305 FRAME: 0091

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

IMAGING MEMBER WITH POLYESTER ADHESIVE BETWEEN POLYMER SHEETS

MAGING MEMBER WITH TOLLESTIM	WHISTVE DELWEEN TOETHER SHEETS
which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by:	e date(s) shown below by:
an international application for patent by	
Assignor #1: Peter T. Aylward	Date ///2/00
Assignor # 2: Robert P. Bourdelais	
Assignor # 2: Robert 1: Bounderars Assignor # 3: Alphonse D. Camp	Date ///02/00
Assignor # 4: Thomas M. Smith	
Assignor # 4. Thomas ivi. Siniti	Date 11/02/00
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do hassignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the enthe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any oppriority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at hissued in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designingment of Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to maintain the title thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its de of-pocket expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman kidle to the exhibits, memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possess on testify in any exparte or interpartes legal or administrative issuance of all Letters Patent and similar protective rights that	with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart I, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ions, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or nereby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of titre right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time tman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and f these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or Eastman Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed at dignee. I/We agree to execute such documents which in the obtain any such patents and similar protective rights and to signee. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without outastman Kodak Company or its designee any data, information, relating to any of said inventions or improvements and shall be proceedings relating thereto. I/We authorize and request may be granted on any of these applications, to the extent that
and in such manner as such issuance shall be requested by I as governed, construed and interpreted in all respects in accordance	tman Kodak Company or its designee. This document shall be ce with the laws of the State of New York, USA.
Signature of Assignor # 1 Value Peter T. Aylward	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Peter T. Aylward	
Date: 11/2/00	
Witnessed: Mary Caypusell	
Signature of Assignor #2	Witness Address, if other than
Kolmt P. Documeran	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Robert P. Bourdelais	
Date: ///\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Witnessed: YVary Capperel	

Docket 80875PAL Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor #3	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Alphonse D. Camp	
7/-03-00 Date:	
Witnessed: Mary Cayperell	
Signature of Assignor # 4	Witness Address, if other than
	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Signature of Assignor # 4 Linnas M. Smith Thomas M. Smith	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Chipner M. Smith	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011305 FRAME: 0093